3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ATLANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION SATE SWN T ABVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER H2 | ECR-19-011333 18J0L2019 | FZ | GB
NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T TR 9 0 7004 e 7
K ECR-20-015383 290CT2020 | JWC | RK
2266111-1 K FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL K1 | ECR-21-003343 18uAR2021 | F7 | RK
2266111-2 K FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC >
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266111-1 K TERMINATING UNTT MECHANTICAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266111-2 K TERMINATING UNLT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
T-2266111-1 K TOOLING KIT MECHANTICAL
PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2266111-2 K TO0LTING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2266111-7 J CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
T-2266111-8 C APPLICATOR CONVERSION KIT -
- | - | I 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
APPLICATOR DATA /S\APPLICATOR CONVERSION KITS -] - I 1] - | - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1292
CRIMP STZE TYPE PART NUMBER INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - 1 1 - 1 - 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
WIRE [1.88 mm [.074] F 1-2266110-8 D1.68-2.39mm [.066-.094] N ! ! ! w w 2119082-9  |[CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
INSUL |1.32 mm [.052] 0 1-2266111-8 A1.27-1.65mm [.050-.065] - -] ! ! ! w w 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS @7 N - | - | | | | | w 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL | .
408-35034 - - ] ! ! ! w w 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- | - | L= ] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- -] | |- 2844940-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- | - | I | - | - | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1187
TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 1 - - 1-5018030-0 |NUT. HEX. REG. RoHS. M3.5 78]
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT PIN SIZE 16 TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT SOCKET SIZE 16 N - | - 1] - ] -] 2-1752354-0 [STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 180
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | - B 993111-1  |[PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
3.81-5.09 mm [.150-.200 IN] [ 27-1.65 mm [.050-.065 INJ 3.81-5.09 mm [.150-.200 IN] (D1.27-1.65 mm [.050-.065 IN] - - | | - - 5-22280-0 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
_ _ _ TERMINAL 114-151000 - - - - | | - - 1752353-3 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
XESMM%ION e APPUCAHON S ! I 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECTIFICATION - - - - | - | REF|REF | REF |REF |REF [REF 994970-7? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- -] | | | | w 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINALS APPLIEDZ& PERMINALS APPLIEDZ& e\l - | - | | | | | w 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL AMPHENOL TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL - -] | | | | | 2844908-1  |SCREW, LOCKING 199
2865034 1060-16-0622 1-286503-6 AT60-16-0622 286504 -4 1062-16-0622 286504-5 1062-16-0644 - -] | | | | | 28449071 POST, LOCKING 198
2786503-5 1060-16-0644 1-286503-7 AT60-16-0644 1-286504-4 1062-16-0671"1 286504-6 1062-16-0688 - - | | | | 1 1 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 187
286503-6 1060-16-0683 | S B A I N B R 2266111 PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET 172
1-286503-3 1060-16-0677 - 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
) [ -l -2l 2222 2119791-5  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
M;% FEZS EﬂiI%NQHGHT [ %Eg@ggigé%gwwg - - ] ! ! ! w w 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
YN 2710 037-0.05 1 050 001/~ 0071 5 7 -l -2l 2222 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
T 00mm? 2750 03/-0 05 1 050+ 001/~ 0021 5 6 _ - -] | | | | w 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 160
8 ANG | 2410 0370 05 [ 049+ 001/~ 0071 5 g - -] | | | | w 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
0 75mm2 1.22+0.03/-0.05 [.048+.001/-.002] 6.1 S At O 13366851 |PAWL, FEED 1 96
20 ANG | 2910 03/-0 05 [ 048+ 001/- 0021 5 0 Y 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 | 54
0.50mm? | 14+0.03/-0.05 [.045+.001/-.002] 7.0 - -2 22222 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 1 103
- -] | | | | w 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
E!!ﬂ R 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- | - | L= ] 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED |48
16: RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | - | L= ] 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED |47
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION SR | | | (2953579 AL LATOR BAS L ACSLWBLT, OF : o
3 eTonace o el ieaTon : - -] | w w 1803515-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC | 44
- -] | | | | w 1803602-1  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. - -] | | | | | 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. N e B B B R B 2079383-5 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
/AN CRIMP WEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE |- je e 2222 | 2-2844962-6 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - -] | | | | | 2844992-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N R w w w w w 13709282 |STRIP GUIDE T54
Zﬁl SEE APPROPRIATE APPLICATOR LOG SHEETS FOR APPLIED TERMINALS, S B N [ c168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 | 2]
WIRE RANGE AND MEMORY CHIP. -l -2 2] ]2 | 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
Zﬁl TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. ; ; | | | | c119533-1 oIRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
N | | | | w 21198061 [NSERT, SHEAR I3
I, UgégiaEiiEC%g%Eg5gggERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1?2
’ | - -] | | | | w 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR (N
Aﬁi DIMESION 3.140.50 APPLIES TO PIN TERMINALS 1060-16-06X%X | - - ] ! ! ! w w 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
AQ& DIMESION 7.6040.50 APPLIES TO SOCKET TERMINALS 1062-16-06XX | . | | | | | 160509570 |FLOATING oAELAR, PRONT ’
| | | | P22 | | w w 1803293-7  |ANVIL, COMBINATION DEUTSCH STYLE 8
- -] | | | | w 3-240641-8 |SPACER ]
- - - - : : 6
- -] | | | | w 1-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
FWARNING - -] | | | | w 238011-9 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING NEEEREEE R 1803019-8 |CRIMPER. INSULATION O 3
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER rl -] 455888-4  |SPACER, CRIMPER P
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, N[~ [T |2 2 [T [T [ 1 [ 1| 4-1633713-1 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREWIUM |
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. -781-T77|-72|-71(-52]-51| -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION %M
TR o, T T B e o 05-0cT-13 — ot
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHESZEEEiR Og?oc*iws :):) /Z/—/E/ qu”Sburg’ PAy}HOS?ssog
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 09-0ct-13 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION SN I ot Ocson 1t Fece
| PLC +- App\ lcator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 %§9{:::}§$§ f RPPLICATION SPEC -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e * S DS R
MATERTAL FINISH ) WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:22661 I _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVK}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELLASED FTOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b [YPE

MECHANTCAL

- e 3. 1405
Iw -— “ 7 7.640.5
T e 3 4V /@ REF -

@ l o 1 —
@1 e
N

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

44_6&0_05‘

%

DETAIL A

RAM AND HOLD DOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

= AREF

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

(LT

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

b e Eit B 09-0ct-13 —_> TE Connectivit
R.KNEPPER y
CH 09-0ct-13 N — 7/Z§? Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS G.BAILEY
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD 09-Oct-13 [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON - A Ocean Side Foed
T 7 Applicator
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE L 0mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @E}éité i )
] . . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MECHANTCAL ECHANTCAL (Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES TS i 1| 00770 [Gm226611
AIR FEED : : - - .
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET D OF4 REVK}

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 / 3 2
THIS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATTON 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS
@COPYR‘GH”O : PACTIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SART INTERFACE ADAPTER SEE SHEET |
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2266111-1 K FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2266111-2 K FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2266111-7 J CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
7-2266111-8 C APPLICATOR CONVERSION KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA Zﬁl APPLICATOR CONVERSION KITS
CRIMP SI/ZE TYPE PART NUMBER INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
WIRE 1 88 mm [.074] F 1-2266110-8 Q§1.68*2.39mm [.066-.094]
INSUL [1.32 mm [.052] O 1-2260111-8 Q§1.27*1.65mm [ 050-.065]
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35034 [
TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 1 2119082-9 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT PIN SIZE 16 TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT SOCKET SIZE 16 A | o TV 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
- - w 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ’
3.871-5.09 mm [.150-.200 INJ — B1.27-1.65 mm [.050-.065 IN] 3.81-5.09 mm [.150-.200 1§§::h= B1.27-1.65 mm [.050-.065 IN] B A L 01805- 7 |5CR, SKT HD CAP M3 * 4.0 4]
‘ S ‘ : ‘ 0o - = ‘ 2 1ﬁ4715wooo ' 00 Mt = - -] - 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
APPLICATION APPLICATION
SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION - - - REF REF 99497072 COUNTER, MAGNETIC W 64
- -1 ] - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
TERMINALS APPLIEDA TERMINALS APPUED@ - - 1 1 2168083-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL AMPHENOL TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL S I S c168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RofS, M4 X 20 143
286503- 4 1060-16-0622 1-286503-6 AT60-16-0622 286504-4 1062-16-0622 286504-5 1062-16-0644 S oo Pt 2Ti96os-e JPEED CAM, POST FEED l4c
286503-5 1060-16-0644 1-286503-7 AT60-16-0644 1-286504-4 1062-16-0671 286504-6 1062-16-0688 Cp o bt 101803583-0 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
5865036 060-16-0688 - - w 1803516-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
1-286503-3 1060-16-0677 - - W W [-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
EE y T T TeRTNP RETCHT N w 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
® "= iEEij ~ | - [ 1 [ 1 | 2844908-1 |SCREW, LOCKING 99
16 AWG 1.2740.03/-0.05 1.050+.001/-.0021 5.1 _ _ | | 455888 -4 SPACER . CRIMPER K7
*Rfiwg 1.27+0.03/-0.05 [.050+.001/-.002] 5.6 - -] 2266111 PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET 172
o | 24+0.03/-0.05 [ 049+ .001/-.002] 0.9 - - 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
fomm 1.22%0.03/-0.00 [ 048+ 001/-.002] 6. 1 B P 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
c0 AWG 1.2240.03/-0.05 [.048+.001/-.002] 6.0 A T 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
0 50mm? ; i :
i 1.14+0.03/-0.0> [.045+.001/-.002] [0 A 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE. RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- - w 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - w 1338685- 1 PAWL, FEED 56
T - - 21 21 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 10 53
L] A I I 1803382-6 |HOLD DOWN. SPRING LOADED 50
- -1 ]2 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
Zﬁl - -1 - 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS B 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION — v T 27170230670 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
& STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - -1 212 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
1fl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 2472, S N B c-c84496¢-6 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
- - w 2844992-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
zﬁl g;;yﬁcﬁgégkwA5Eg§§EP§EE§EJJIgﬁEw$§:gg§YSEggjﬁgTwsﬁg wEENBgHE - - ] 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 2/
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR I[N THE FIELD. i W c168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHs, M4 X 8.0 C |
- - w 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
zﬁl SEE APPROPRIATE APPLICATOR LOG SHEETS FOR APPLIED TERMINALS, - - ] 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
WIRE RANGE AND MEMORY CHIP. AN - -] 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
/6\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. S B L 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
- - w 1-356885-4  |STOP. SHEAR
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER : L
N w 1803095-6 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Aﬁﬁ DIMESTION 3.1+£0.50 APPLIES TO PIN TERMINALS 1060-16-06XX | | | 1 1 1803293-7 ANVIL, COMBINATION DEUTSCH STYLE 8
Aﬁﬁ DIMESION 7.6040.50 APPLIES TO SOCKET TERMINALS 1062-16-06XX _ _ ! ! 3-2406471-8 |SPACER g
*WARNING - - w 1-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING A R i 538011-9 3L0CK. CRIMPER SPACLR /
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER N 1803019-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, [ W 455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER f
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. Zl | ! ! 4-1633713-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
-781-771-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
T e T 10 g D D O D T o e econ 2ht o0 | DWN 09-0ct-13 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. R KNEPPER TE Coﬂﬂec*\v\*y
CHK 9-0ct-13 () TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 09-0ct-13 [NaME ‘
{D /X<:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm L CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
AT 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q=3 = R RTINS :
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES i -
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:22661 I _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET OF4 REVK}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL
o o\

—= = 3.1£0.5 ﬁfﬁ

1.6£0.5
(e

\\‘HDRU
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

-¥————— @ll’REF
Q 35.5840.05 ‘
| {

RAM SET-UP

DETATL A

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF — Ok
kT

- O

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

; }‘ MZATION DWRNKNEPPER 09-0ct-13 ( )/Z/—/ TE COHHGCJHV“fY
H 09-0ct-13 [ [é Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

THIS DRAW\% IS A CONTROLLED DocquNT FOR TYCO ELECTRONIC
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZA
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
CHK
A DIMENSIONS: | TOLERANCES UNLESS G.BAITLEY
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: 09-0ct-13 [NAME
4 mm

i ) Aw?CLIFFORD 7 Ocean Side Feed
MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 &

MECHANTCAL

O{ 4 (‘)ﬁtg i: PRODﬁ CCCCCCC App\ \CQ%Of
(Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) Qe & :

POST FEED PRE FEED

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
AAAAAA

‘‘‘‘‘‘ N i Al 00179 (C=2266111

Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [**F 17 4 OF4 REVK}

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2266111-2



https://www.mouser.com/te-amp-connectors
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2266111-2

	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



